Position

Fiscal Manager
Accountant
Accountant
Accounting Specialist
Accountant

Accountant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal

Fiscal

$93,382
$64,204
$54,995
$41,278
$8,814
$3,206

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,012
$4,543
$11,717
$17,207
$2,572
$1,130



