Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fiscal Manager		Butte County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$93,382	\$26,012
Accountant		Butte County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$64,204	\$4,543
Accountant		Butte County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$54,995	\$11,717
Accounting Specialist		Butte County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$41,278	\$17,207
Accountant		Butte County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$8,814	\$2,572
Accountant		Butte County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$3,206	\$1,130